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5. St.Ruprechter Marktlauf 10,6km

(21.04.2012 / St.Ruprecht/Raab )
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Rg. KI. Klasse Stnr Nachname
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M 35
MH
M 35
M 45
M 40
M 40
M 55
M 50
M 35
W 30
M 40
M 30
M 30
M 45
M 45
MH
M 45
M 50
W 55
M 50

26
13
41
74
96
82
18
424
83
33
70
76
72
12
35
64
10
53
40
6

Stockner
Unger
Winter
Heider-Gutl
Bloder
Szalo
Loidolt
Kubu
Ziesler
Hochegger
Binder
Holzer
Allmer
Lackner
Monschein

Friesenbichler

Kahr

Pierer
Knoll-rumpl
Mund

Vorname
Christian
Thomas
Bernd
Gutl Peter
Glnter
Lajos
Josef
Helmut
Gerhard
Maria
Andreas
Christian
Markus
Werner
Josef
Martin
Helmut
Karl
Paula
Alois

Nat

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Verein

FC Donald

FC Donald

RC TRI RUN ARBO Weiz
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
LTV Bawag PSK Koflach
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
FC Donald

GSZ Graz

SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
RTT Passail

USV Gasen

SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
FC Donald

FC Donald

USV Gasen

FC Donald

SF Fladnitz/T.

RTT Passail

LCA Hochschwab

Zeit

00:37:17.22
00:37:20.71
00:38:43.34
00:39:01.89
00:39:09.72
00:40:41.10
00:40:49.75
00:41:01.44
00:42:00.62
00:42:02.63
00:42:10.15
00:42:40.66
00:42:45.21
00:42:55.65
00:43:02.40
00:43:06.36
00:43:11.04
00:43:12.11
00:43:18.07
00:43:29.85

Ruckstand

00:00:03.49
00:01:26.12
00:01:44.67
00:01:52.50
00:03:23.88
00:03:32.53
00:03:44.22
00:04:43.40
00:04:45.41
00:04:52.93
00:05:23.44
00:05:27.99
00:05:38.43
00:05:45.18
00:05:49.14
00:05:53.82
00:05:54.89
00:06:00.85
00:06:12.63



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
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MH
M 35
M 55
M 40
M 45
M 45
M 40
M 50
W 35
M 50
M 40
M 50
M 55
M 60
M 40
M 35
M 50
M 40
M 55
M 40
M 40
M 55
M 45
M 45
M 60
M 55
M 45

54
17
24
90
56
67
97
92
88
80
73
77
27
71
51
36
68
23
59
22
102
98
37
31
57
95

Zink

Pieber
Ernst
Hartmann
Gamperl
Mostdgl
Pdllabauer
Mauthner
Wilfing
Podhraski
Reithofer
Fink
Holzer
Neukirchner
Knoll
Flicker
Mostl
Ebner
Thaller
Kohlhauser
Meixner
Binder
Mautner
Schabernack
Zechner
Mohr
Preising

David
Josef
Hubert
Maximilian
Horst
Dieter
Karl
Franz
Monika
Franz
Hannes
Alfred
Walter
Josef
Reinhard
Werner
Alfons
Karl
Anton
Bernd
Christian
Burkhard
Glnter
Klaus
Peter
Erich
Harald

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

USV Heilbrunn
SF Fladnitz/T.

FC Donald

RC TRI RUN ARBO Weiz
Tri Team Bucklige Welt

Team i-run
USV Gasen

Lauftreff-Mitterdorf

evapart
FC Donald

SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger

WSV St.Kathrein
SF Fladnitz/T.

RTT Passail
USV Gasen

USC Raiffeisen Hofkirchen

RTT Passail

Lauftreff-Mitterdorf

RTT Passail
RTT Passail

SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger

00:43:30.84
00:43:52.29
00:44:02.54
00:44:19.78
00:44:45.77
00:45:13.39
00:45:21.82
00:45:37.30
00:45:40.50
00:45:56.09
00:45:57.17
00:46:08.23
00:46:10.73
00:46:10.98
00:47:09.32
00:47:13.86
00:47:25.38
00:47:27.31
00:47:43.09
00:47:52.23
00:48:18.73
00:48:20.22
00:49:26.14
00:49:27.64
00:49:30.93
00:49:33.35
00:49:49.42

00:06:13.62
00:06:35.07
00:06:45.32
00:07:02.56
00:07:28.55
00:07:56.17
00:08:04.60
00:08:20.08
00:08:23.28
00:08:38.87
00:08:39.95
00:08:51.01
00:08:53.51
00:08:53.76
00:09:52.10
00:09:56.64
00:10:08.16
00:10:10.09
00:10:25.87
00:10:35.01
00:11:01.51
00:11:03.00
00:12:08.92
00:12:10.42
00:12:13.71
00:12:16.13
00:12:32.20



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
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M 50
M 19
M 60
MH
M 55
M 60
W 40
M 50
M 45
WH
M 50
M 45
M 40
W 40
M 35
M 55
W 35
W 35
W 40
M 40
MH
W 45
M 70
M 40
M 30
M 45
M 45

58
94

25
16

19
29
52
84
62
99
42
48
38
93
21
66
69
100
79

14
43
15
49
39

Kreimer
Preising
Harrer
Schmid
Rinderhofer
Huber

Friesenbichler

Bloder
Glettler

Fink

Pessl

Flicker
Bauernhofer
Wiesenhofer
Schabernack
Monschein
Meixner
Elmleitner
Plangger
Kreimer
Neuhold
Sulzer
Weber
Causevic
Zang|
Wiesenhofer
Windisch

Gerhart
Heimo
Peter
Thomas
Karl
Klemens
Barbel
Robert
Josef
Sandra
Ernst
Franz
Christian
Roswitha
Robert
Gerhard
Barbara
Elisabeth
Roswitha
Kurt
Benedikt
Christine
Adolf
Salhudin
Markus
Josef
Johann

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

USV Heilbrunn
Hurtig und Flink

FC Donald

FC Donald
FC Donald
FC Donald
FC Donald

SF Fladnitz/T.
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
WSV St.Kathrein

RTT-Passail

USV Heilbrunn
USV Heilbrunn

RTT Passail

USV Gasen
USV Gasen

USV Heilbrunn
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger

FC Donald
FC Donald

USV Heilbrunn

USV Heilbrunn

RTT Passail

00:49:50.03
00:50:15.93
00:50:18.35
00:50:20.34
00:50:20.93
00:50:40.11
00:50:48.57
00:50:50.72
00:51:29.97
00:51:36.80
00:51:38.63
00:51:40.63
00:51:48.48
00:52:14.06
00:52:23.06
00:52:27.83
00:52:56.04
00:53:16.21
00:53:25.05
00:53:50.47
00:54:11.89
00:54:26.02
00:54:28.51
00:54:28.91
00:54:32.88
00:54:55.78
00:55:15.58

00:12:32.81
00:12:58.71
00:13:01.13
00:13:03.12
00:13:03.71
00:13:22.89
00:13:31.35
00:13:33.50
00:14:12.75
00:14:19.58
00:14:21.41
00:14:23.41
00:14:31.26
00:14:56.84
00:15:05.84
00:15:10.61
00:15:38.82
00:15:58.99
00:16:07.83
00:16:33.25
00:16:54.67
00:17:08.80
00:17:11.29
00:17:11.69
00:17:15.66
00:17:38.56
00:17:58.36



75 4
76 5
771
78 1
79 14
80 2
81 14
82 2
83 2
84 2
85 11
86 6
87 4
88 1
89 12
0 3
DNF 0

DQF = disqualifiziert

W 35
M 60
W 50
W 60
M 40
W 50
M 45
W 55
W 30
M 70
M 50
M 60
W 40
W70
M 50
W 55
M 70

60
47
34
30
61
85
91
86
65
81
101
50
28
20
44

89

DNF = did not finished

Knoll
Kienreich
Maier
Zechner
Lackner
Holzer
Ritter
Holzerbauer
Ebner
Saiko
Unger
Riegler
Ablasser
Rebernik
Zink
Konrad
Schapek

Petra
Peter
Agnes
Theresia
Vinzenz
Rosemarie
Friedrich
Frieda
Maria
Alfred
Johann
Gottfried
Susanne
Hannelore
Gerald
Christine
Hermann

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

WSV St.Kathrein
USV Heilbrunn

FC Donald
RTT Passail

WSV St.Kathrein
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger

USV Gasen

SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger

USV Gasen

SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
HSV Gissing
USV Heilbrunn

FC Donald

Polizei-SV Graz
USV Heilbrunn

FC Donald
FC Donald

00:55:44.83
00:56:19.81
00:56:28.52
00:56:57.29
00:57:00.13
00:57:10.73
00:57:19.57
00:57:47.16
00:59:18.56
00:59:45.98
00:59:59.14
01:01:10.16
01:02:03.50
01:03:58.17
01:08:21.45
01:12:30.24

00:18:27.61
00:19:02.59
00:19:11.30
00:19:40.07
00:19:42.91
00:19:53.51
00:20:02.35
00:20:29.94
00:22:01.34
00:22:28.76
00:22:41.92
00:23:52.94
00:24:46.28
00:26:40.95
00:31:04.23
00:35:13.02
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5. St.Ruprechter Marktlauf 5,3km

(21.04.2012 / St.Ruprecht/Raab )
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Rg. KI. Klasse
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M Hobby 406
M Hobby 405
M Hobby 407
W 17 415
M Hobby 414
M 17 402
M Hobby 423
M 17 419
M Hobby 412
M Hobby 416
M Hobby 425
W Hobby 409
W Hobby 420
W Hobby 401
M Hobby 421
M Hobby 404
W Hobby 408
W Hobby 413
W Hobby 87

W Hobby 403

Stnr Nachname

Schaffer
Pall
Eckhart
Fink

Schweiberger

Matzer
Sulzer
Lackner
Macher
Lengheimer
Schwaiger
Lengheimer
Eder
Kdssler
Unger
Ackerl
Mayer
Pollabauer
Kahr

Brandl

Vorname Nat

Michael
Mario
Siegfried
Marion
Peter
Valentin
Ewald
Marcel
Werner
Gerhard
Manfred
Silvia
Vera
Anna
Franz
Siegfried
Liezel
Maria
Sabrina
Maria

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
GER

Verein

RTT Passalil

MT Hausmannstéatten
HRC Jaritzberg

SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger
SV ADA Happy Lauf Anger

FC Donald

FC Donald

Hurtig und Flink
WSV St.Kathrein

FC Donald

Sport Freizeit Fladnitz
FC Donald

sport Freizeit Fladnitz
FC Donald

FC Donald

USV Gasen
FC Donald

Zeit

00:19:03.53
00:19:29.99
00:20:06.14
00:20:41.39
00:22:55.73
00:22:57.35
00:23:11.37
00:23:31.15
00:25:20.13
00:26:10.35
00:26:14.95
00:26:25.32
00:27:03.11
00:27:13.12
00:27:18.32
00:27:41.08
00:28:30.07
00:28:41.47
00:30:05.92
00:36:03.66

Ruckstand

00:00:26.46
00:01:02.61
00:01:37.86
00:03:52.20
00:03:53.82
00:04:07.84
00:04:27.62
00:06:16.60
00:07:06.82
00:07:11.42
00:07:21.79
00:07:59.58
00:08:09.59
00:08:14.79
00:08:37.55
00:09:26.54
00:09:37.94
00:11:02.39
00:17:00.13



21 8 W Hobby 417 Binder Anita AUT USV Gasen 00:36:37.14 00:17:33.61
DNF 0 W Hobby 418 Lackner Roswitha AUT Hurtig + Flink
DNF 0 M Hobby 422 Zierler Alois AUT

DQF = disqualifiziert
DNF = did not finished



